LUNCH MENU

DF, VG

GF, DF

VG, DF

LIGHT BITES

Buffalo mozzarella, tomato & basil bruschetta

Roasted harissa & cauliflower hummus, toasted sourdough

Smoked mackerel paté, pickled cucumbers,
toasted sourdough

Smoked salmon & crayfish salad with lemon dressing

SANDWICHES

ALL SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD & CRISPS, CHOICE OF WHITE OR
GRANARY BREAD

Triple decker club sandwich, chicken, bacon lettuce,
tomato, garlic mayonnaise served with fries & salad

[talian sandwich, salami, chorizo, parma ham, rocket,
tomato, onion, garlic mayonnaise

Crab mayonnaise sandwich with rocket
Falafel & harissa hummus sandwich with pickled
vegetables

Smoked salmon sandwich, lemon & dill aioli, cucumber &
rocket

Cheddar sandwich, red onion marmalade & rocket

Kcal

460

393

478

422

833

699

692

547

608

506

Price

£10.00
£9.00

£12.00

£13.00

£16.00

£12.50

£14.00

£11.00

£14.00

£9.00

GF, DF

Contains
traces of
crustacean

GF

GF

GF, VG, N

VG
VG

VG

MAINS

Beef burger, bacon, smoked applewood, fries & coleslaw

Adnams beer batter haddock, minted mushy peas, hand cut
chips with house made tartar sauce

50p from every fish & chips purchased is donated to support
the charitable works of Adnams Community Trust

Sirloin steak salad, Blakeney leaf, Binham Blue, pickled red
onions, house dressing

Seafood platter to share: smoked mackerel pate, crayfish
tails, crab bonbons, smoked salmon, salt & pepper squid
toasted sourdough lemon & dill aioli.

Add 1/2 Lobster for £18

Charcuterie platter to share, salami, chorizo, parma ham,

Binham Blue, Dapple, chutney, piccalilli, toasted sourdough

Dressed Cromer crab salad, Blakeney leaf,
chive new potatoes with lemon & dill aioli

Waldorf salad, leaf, grapes, apple, celery, walnuts, Waldorf
dressing

SIDES

Hand cut chips or skinny fries
New potatoes
Side salad

Seasonal greens

OUR MENUS ARE LOCALLY SOURCED, RESPONSIBLY PRODUCED AND SUSTAINABLY DELIVERED

(pb) = Plant-based / Vegan (v) = Vegetarian (gf) = Gluten Free
For dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak to a member of our team. Adults need around 2000 Kcals a day.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your food & drink bill, all of which goes to the wonderful front & back of house teams

1166

1294

866

1780

1713

872

632

412

412

99

388

£18.00
£18.50

£24.00

£44.00

£38.00

£24.00

£16.00

£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£4.00



