## LUNCH MENU

	LIGHT BITES	Kcal	Price		MAINS		
V	Buffalo mozzarella, tomato & basil bruschetta	460	£10.00		Beef burger, bacon, smoked applewood, fries & coleslaw	1166	£18.00
	Roasted harissa & cauliflower hummus, toasted sourdough	393	£9.00	GF, DF Contains traces of crustacean	Adnams beer batter haddock, minted mushy peas, hand cut chips with house made tartar sauce 50p from every fish & chips purchased is donated to support the charitable works of Adnams Community Trust	1294	£18.50
	Smoked mackerel paté, pickled cucumbers, toasted sourdough	478	£12.00				
GF, DF	Smoked salmon & crayfish salad with lemon dressing	422	£13.00	GF	Sirloin steak salad, Blakeney leaf, Binham Blue, pickled red onions, house dressing	866	£24.00
	SANDWICHES				Seafood platter to share: smoked mackerel pate, crayfish tails, crab bonbons, smoked salmon, salt & pepper squid toasted sourdough lemon & dill aioli.  Add 1/2 Lobster for £18	1780	£44.00
	ALL SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD & CRISPS, CHOICE OF WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD						
	Triple decker club sandwich, chicken, bacon lettuce, tomato, garlic mayonnaise served with fries & salad	833	£16.00		Charcuterie platter to share, salami, chorizo, parma ham, Binham Blue, Dapple, chutney, piccalilli, toasted sourdough	1713	£38.00
	Italian sandwich, salami, chorizo, parma ham, rocket, tomato, onion, garlic mayonnaise	699	£12.50	GF	Dressed Cromer crab salad, Blakeney leaf, chive new potatoes with lemon & dill aioli	872	£24.00
VG, DF	Crab mayonnaise sandwich with rocket	692	£14.00	GF, VG, N	Waldorf salad, leaf, grapes, apple, celery, walnuts, Waldorf	632	£16.00
	Falafel & harissa hummus sandwich with pickled vegetables	547	£11.00		dressing		
	Smoked salmon sandwich, lemon & dill aioli, cucumber &	608	£14.00		SIDES		
	rocket			VG	Hand cut chips or skinny fries	412	£4.00
	Cheddar sandwich, red onion marmalade & rocket	506	£9.00	VG	New potatoes	412	£4.00
				VG	Side salad	99	£3.00
				V	Seasonal greens	388	£4.00

OUR MENUS ARE LOCALLY SOURCED, RESPONSIBLY PRODUCED AND SUSTAINABLY DELIVERED

(pb) = Plant-based / Vegan (v) = Vegetarian (gf) = Gluten Free For dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak to a member of our team. Adults need around 2000 Kcals a day.